
 2018 Thursday Night Spring Series 
Davis Island Yacht Club

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   1   Catraption   -117   OH-1 Rodgers   1   [2/DNC]   1   1   2/DNC   2/DNC   7   Y

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   3203   Kraken   171   Jim Guarnieri   1   2   1   2   4   [7/DNC]   10   Y

2   2917   Longshot   171  
JohnPoulson 

JasonChavez  
[7/DNC]   7/DNC   7/DNC   1   1.5/AVG*   2   18.5   Y

3   1858   Sabotage   171   Nate Vilardebo   [7/DNC]   1   2   7/DNC   3   7/DNC   20   Y

DNQ 4190  
Supernatural 

Fishslapper  
171   Kat Malone   [7/DNC]   7/DNC   7/DNC   7/DNC   1   1   23   N

DNQ 2264   Spoony Tactics   171   Todd Fedyszyn   [7/DNC]   7/DNC   7/DNC   7/DNC   2   7/DNC   30   N

DNQ 1730   Shimmer   171   AJ Grzybowski   [7/DNC]   7/DNC   7/DNC   7/DNC   7/DNC   3   31   N

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   42696   no way jose   95   jose suarezhoyos   [7/ZFP]   7/RET-AF   1   1   1   1   11   Y

2   97   WT FLyer   153   Daphne Ullman   3   1   [4]   3   3   2   12   Y

3   10225   Long Gone   161   Phil Waller   [4]   2   3   2   4   3   14   Y

4   23556   Therapy   156   Rene Ben-Avraham   2   7/RET-AF   2   4   2   [10/DNC]   17   Y

5   335   Wild Thing   190   ChrisToro PatFigley   9/DNF   [10/DNC]   6   5   5   5   30   Y

6   57   Boat   180   Larry and Cary Willis   1   4/AVG*   7   [10/DNC]   10/DNC   10/DNC   32   Y

7   50748   Serenity   190   Mark Thiem   9/DNF   3   5   6   [10/DNC]   10/DNC   33   Y

DNQ 4951   First Wind   196   Art Cupps   [10/DNC]   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   6   4   40   N

DNQ 282   Privateer   154   Chris Jones   9/DNF   [10/DNC]   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   49   N

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   99   Volant II   202   John Gifford   1.3/AVG*   2   1   [11/RET-AF]   1   1   6.3   Y

2   50   Starchaser   210   Ray MacGrogan   [11/DNC]   1   2   1   3   3   10   Y

3   60   Lucky Tiger   219   Robert Meyer   2   4   3   5   [8]   3.5/AVG*   17.5   Y

4   283   Komus   241   Rusty Shenk   7/DNF   8/RET-AF   [11/DNC]   3   2   2   22   Y

5   5226   Rag Doll   250   Jack Whitwam   1   [11/DNC]   11/DNC   3.3/AVG*   5   4   24.3   Y

6   172   Sea Chelle   223   Steven Lewis   [11/DNC]   5   4   6   9   5   29   Y

7   53275   Wings   207   Ralph Stoddard   [11/DNC]   11/DNC   3/AVG*   2   4   11/DNC   31   Y

8   5690   Satisfaction   229   Finn Walling   7/DNF   3   [11/DNC]   7   6   11/DNC   34   Y

9   None   Serenade   219   David Knapp   7/DNF   [11/DNC]   11/DNC   8   7   6   39   Y

10   77   Gypsy   280   Stephen Brooks   [11/DNC]   8/RET-BF   11/DNC   4   10   11/DNC   44   Y

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   21004   EaglesWings   174   Bill Cooper   1   1   [13/DNC]   1   2   1   6   Y

2   70   Matou   168   Craig Stanley   2   [12/RET-AF]   2   2   6   4   16T   Y

3   22268  
Emotional 

Rescue  
141   David Coffee   [13/DNC]   3   3   3   5   2   16T   Y

4   37   TARA   147   Nat Pariseau   [13/DNC]   2/AVG*   13/DNC   13/DNC   1   3   32   Y

5   60740   Sacred Cow   69   Dave German   [13/DNC]   13/DNC   1   5/DNF   4   13/DNC   36   Y

6   4951   First Wind   138   Art Cupps   9/DNF   4   4   [13/DNC]   13/DNC   13/DNC   43   Y

7 005   REVENGE   126   Lee Burstiner   9/RET-BF   12/RET-AF   [13/DNC]   13/DNC   13/DNC   5   52   Y

DNQ 43620   Wingit   126   mike doyle   [13/DNC]   2   13/DNC   13/DNC   3   13/DNC   44   N

DNQ 21   Satori   102   Bill Van Emberg   5   5/AVG*   [13/DNC]   13/DNC   13/DNC   13/DNC   49   N

DNQ 198   Lunacy   135   David Lorick   3   12/RET-AF   [13/DNC]   13/DNC   13/DNC   13/DNC   54   N

DNQ 41456   Mon Ami   120   Donald Highnote   4   12/DSQ   [13/DNC]   13/DNC   13/DNC   13/DNC   55   N

DNQ 41227   Intrepid   78   Jeff Russo   6   12/RET-BF   [13/DNC]   13/DNC   13/DNC   13/DNC   57   N

Non-Spin A

J24

Catamaran

Racer-Cruiser

Non-Spin B

Boats must compete in at least half the series to qualify
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 2018 Thursday Night Spring Series 
Davis Island Yacht Club

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   241   Tenacity   132   Kenneth Hardy   1/AVG*   1   [2]   1   1   1   5   Y

2   40787   Meltemi   132   Alex Korakis   1   2   3   4   [5]   3   13T   Y

3   41186   Junior   123   Frank Selph   2   4   [5]   2   3   2   13T   Y

4   282   Privateer   132   Christopher Jones   [10/DNC]   3   1   3   4   5   16   Y

5   30   Dr Bligh   132   Michael Maher   3   [8]   6   6   7   6   28   Y

6   532   Mojo   177   Martha Bone   6/DNF   6   [10/DNC]   5   2   10/DNC   29T   Y

7   97925   Fully Involved   135   Steve Vincent   [10/DNC]   5   4   10/DNC   6   4   29T   Y

DNQ 511   Abracadabra   156   Emily Read   [10/DNC]   7   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   47   N

DNQ 40177   Bay Wolf   132   John Brennan   [10/DNC]   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   9/DNF   10/DNC   49   N

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   457   Rogue   75   Bob Kroetsch   1   [2]   1   2   2   1   7   Y

2   734   Alliance B   108   Tom Barry   3   [5]   2   3   1   2   11   Y

3   719   Wicked Witch   75   Joe Blouin   2   1   3   1   9/DSQ   [10/DNC]   16   Y

4   83198   Fire & Ice   81   George Cussins   [5]   3   5   5   4   3   20   Y

5   48   Rocket   72   Tarry Grimsdale   [6/ZFP]   4   4   4   5   5   22   Y

6   7170   Volcano   111   Donald Rychel   8/DNF   [10/DNC]   6   10/DNC   6   4   34   Y

7   50   KICKS   99   Peter Hartleb   8/DNF   6   7   7/AVG*   7   [10/DNC]   35   Y

DNQ 88   88   111   david Ciesla   [10/DNC]   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   3   10/DNC   43   N

DNQ 11   son of A Sailor   111   Todd Saunders   [10/DNC]   8/RET-AF   10/DNC   8/RET-BF   10/DNC   10/DNC   46   N

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   83170   Alpha Dog   63   Gordon Latrobe   1   1   3   1   [7/DNC]   2   8   Y

2   180   Volpe   12  
GeorgeHaynie 

JABooker  
2   [3]   2   3   1   1   9   Y

3   39526   No Limit   42   Neal Burns   [6/RET-BF]   2   1   2   2   3   10   Y

4   83242   Tampa Girl   54   William Terry   3   4   4/AVG*   [6]   4   5   20   Y

5   39511   Wired   42   Stefan Achilles   [6/TLE]   5   4.3/AVG*   5   3   4   21.3   Y

DNQ 123   USA 123   12   Scott MacGregor   [7/DNC]   7/DNC   7/DNC   4   7/DNC   4/AVG*   29   N

Pos Sail   Boat   Rating Skipper  1   2   3   4   5   6  Total Qualified?

1   194540   LASER   92.3   Buzzy Heausler   [6/TLE]   4   4   2   3   2   15   Y

2   14958  
DingDingDingDrin

kPlease  
87.1   Patrick Crump   1   1   2   [11/DNC]   11/DNC   1   16   Y

3   82   Whirligig   80.7   Charlie Cushing   2   7   6   1   4   [11/DNC]   20   Y

4   155456   Cheesecake   92.3   Antolin Rivera   [6/DNF]   6   5   3   6   3   23   Y

5   209352   Scadoosh   92.3   Robert Camp   6/DNF   5   [7]   4   7   4   26   Y

6   2339   West Wind   89.6   Matthew Wey   [11/DNC]   2   3   5   11/DNC   11/DNC   32   Y

7   14819   Gimmie a Break   87.1   Kit Fortescue   [11/DNC]   3   11/DNC   6   8   5   33   Y

DNQ 135   BobSled   75.9   Robert Bilthouse   [11/DNC]   11/DNC   1   11/DNC   1   11/DNC   35   N

DNQ USA 300   Silver Alert   66   Craig Yandow   [11/DNC]   11/DNC   11/DNC   11/DNC   2   11/DNC   46   N

DNQ 157760      92.3   Jamie Rabbitt   [11/DNC]   11/DNC   11/DNC   11/DNC   5   11/DNC   49   N
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Boats must compete in at least half the series to qualify

Scoring system uses RRS Low Points with rule A9 in effect Page 2 of 2
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